PRODUCTDATA SHEET
RB TOP 1000-GF/FF
Version: 2026-05-14 - MAICO VENTILATOREN, www.maico-fans.com - We are not responsible for mistakes or printing errors and retain the
right to make technical modifications without giving prior notice
Page 1
Article number 0043.1707
 Short description
Air filter, replacement set for Reco-Boxx TOP 1000-W cen-
tralised ventilation units, for units manufactured from July
2015. <DIV>From unit number ALC 158236. Filter set con-
sisting of: 1 piece G4 exhaust air filter, 1 piece F7 outside
air filter, Aerex predecessor Art. No. 0043.0784</DIV>
 Technical data
Installation position vertical / horizontal
Material Polyester
Colour unpainted
Weight 2,4 kg
Weight including packaging 2,422 kg
Type of filter Dust filter, fine filters/pollen filter
Filter class ISO Coarse > 60% / ePM1 ≥ 50%
Width 500 mm
Height 100 mm
Depth 410 mm
Width with packaging 505 mm
Height with packaging 102 mm
Depth with packaging 415 mm
Packing unit 1 set (1 x G4, 1 x F7)
Suitable for products RB TOP 1000
Range X
GTIN (EAN) 4012799323938